A170H
(A170H-A, A170H-AV, A170H-F)
PHOTOELECTRIC
ANGLE ENCODER
ØMechanical Data
Ø ØAccuracy ±2.5; ±5.0 arc. sec.
OØNumber of output pulses ØStarting torque at 20 C < 0.5 Nm
-3   per revolution for A170H-F: 18000, 36000, 90000 ØRotor moment of inertia < 0.9×10  kgm

coded
             A170H-F-360000-K-25-C-AR01/C12
Order example: A170H-F-360000/36000-K-25-S-AR01/C12;
Accuracy
grade
25 - ±2.5
arc. sec.
0 ±5.0
arc. sec.
:
5  -
Mounting
type:
P - clamp
H - screw
Mounting type P (clamp)
Mounting type H (screw)
ØAccessories
ØOutput signals
C12
12-pin round connector for
A170H-AV and A170H-F
D9
9-pin flat connector for all
A170H versions
O360  el.
O
135  el.
O90  el.
+A
+B
+R
O360  el.
O
135  el.
O90  el.
I1
I2
I0
a=0.25T 0.125T±
T
a a a a
U1
U1
U2
U2
a
U0
U0
C9
9-pin round connector for A170H-A
Complementary signals are not shown
8
9
1
2 7
63
54
Ę
2
5
55
198
7 12
11
10 2
36
5 4
Ę
2
5
55
1 5